
Council Calendar  List form 

Cabinet starts at 6.30pm, Planning Sub Committee at 7pm,  Full Council at 7.30pm 

Alexandra Park and Palace  Board 7.30pm 

Overview and Scrutiny 7pm,  Scrutiny Panels at 6.30pm, Standards, S&R Corporate  and Pensions  

7pm start time. 

 

Monday, 23 May 2022 AGM 

Tuesday, 24 May 2022 Training - Chairing skills  

Wednesday, 25 May 2022  Training - Full day planning  

Wednesday, 25 May 2022  Training - Licensing training 

Thursday, 26 May 2022 Training - Induction Mandatory Training for Alexandra 
Park & Palace Board Members   

Thursday, 26 May 2022 Training - Planning 

Thursday, 26 May 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Friday, 27 May 2022 Training - IT drop in  

Monday, 30 May 2022 Training - Being a Councillor: the basics 

Monday, 30 May 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 31 May 2022 Training - Planning  

Monday, 6 June 2022 Planning Committee 

Tuesday, 7 June 2022 Training - Local Government Finance 

Wednesday, 8 June 2022 Council Committees/ Cabinet / Forward Plan 

Thursday, 9 June 2022 Training - Licensing repeat session 

Thursday, 9 June 2022 Alexandra Park & Palace CC/SAC Committee 

Thursday, 9 June 2022 CEJCB 

Friday, 10 June 2022 Training - Overview & Scrutiny – day time 

Monday, 13 June 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 13 June 2022 Training - Borough Plan, Policy, and Performance  

Tuesday, 14 June 2022  Training - Personal Safety Surgeries 

Tuesday, 14 June 2022  Planning Committee 

Tuesday, 14 June 2022  Strategic Planning   

Wednesday, 15 June 2022  Training - Outline of Direct Services to Support 
Casework/ responding to enquiries – lunch time 

Wednesday, 15 June 2022  Training - Social Media  - 6pm to 7.30pm 

Monday, 20 June 2022 Training - Staffing and Recruitment 

Monday, 20 June 2022 Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Tuesday, 21 June 2022 Cabinet  

Tuesday, 21 June 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Wednesday, 22 June 2022 Training - Stronger Communities 



Thursday, 23 June 2022 Training - Safeguarding & Corporate Parenting 

Friday, 24 June 2022 Training - Community Leadership Ward Council and 
Wider Partnership role LGA provided Training 

Monday, 27 June 2022 Training - Standards Committee 

Monday, 27 June 2022 Staffing & Remuneration Committee 

Tuesday, 28 June 2022 Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

Tuesday, 28 June 2022 Training - Pensions 

Tuesday, 28 June 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Wednesday, 29 June 2022 Training - Welfare, Benefits, Connected Communities 
Briefing to support Casework tbc 

Wednesday, 29 June 2022 Community Safety Partnership 

Thursday, 30 June 2022 Standards Committee 

Thursday, 30 June 2022 Environment and Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Monday, 4 July 2022 Planning  Sub committee 
  

Monday, 4 July 2022 Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel  

Tuesday, 5 July 2022 Training - Audit & Assurance/ Statement of Accounts 

Tuesday, 5 July 2022 Cabinet  
Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 11 July 2022 Training - Housing/ Homelessness related Casework 

Monday, 11 July 2022 Planning  Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 12 July 2022 Pensions Committee 

Tuesday, 12 July 2022 Training - Cyber Awareness 

Wednesday, 13 July 2022 Joint Community Safety Partners and Health & 
Wellbeing Board 2pm 
Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 6pm 

Thursday, 14 July 2022  Training - Wider Adults  

Thursday, 14 July 2022  Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 18 July 2022 Full Council 

Tuesday, 19 July 2022 Cabinet  

Tuesday, 19 July 2022 Alexandra Park & Palace Board 

Wednesday, 20 July 2022 Health & Wellbeing Board 

Thursday, 21 July 2022 Corporate Committee 

Thursday, 21 July 2022 Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

Monday, 25 July 2022 Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Monday, 25 July 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 1 August 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 8 August 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Thursday, 18 August 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 22Aug 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 5 September 2022  Planning  Sub Committee 

Monday, 5 September 2022  Environment and Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Tuesday, 6 September 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 



Thursday, 8 September 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Thursday, 8 September 2022 Alexandra Park & Palace Open Forum  

Friday, 9 September 2022 Scrutiny Café consultation on Work Programme  

Monday, 12 September 2022 Pensions Committee 

Monday, 12 September 2022 Environment and Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Tuesday, 13 September 2022 Cabinet  

Thursday, 15 September 
2022 

Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

Thursday, 15 September 
2022 

Corporate Committee 

Wednesday, 21 September 
2022 

Health & Wellbeing Board 

Thursday, 22 September 
2022 

Licensing Sub Committee 

Thursday, 29 September 
2022 

Alexandra Park & Palace Board 

Thursday, 29 September 
2022 

Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

Monday, 3 October 2022 Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 

Tuesday, 4 October 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 4 October 2022 Standards Committee 

Tuesday, 10 October 2022 Planning  Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 10 October 2022 CEJCB 

Monday, 10 October 2022 Planning Committee 

Thursday, 13 October 2022  Licensing Sub Committee 

Thursday, 13 October 2022  Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Tuesday, 18 October 2022 Cabinet  

Tuesday, 18 October 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Wednesday, 19 October 
2022 

Community Safety Partnership 

Thursday, 20 October 2022 Staffing & Remuneration Committee 

Thursday, 20 October 2022 Strategic Planning  

Tuesday, 1 November 2022 Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

Tuesday, 1 November 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 7 November 2022  Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel  

Monday, 7 November 2022  Planning  Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 8 November 2022 Cabinet  

Monday, 14 November 2022 Environment and Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Monday, 14 November 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 15 November 2022 Corporate Committee 

Thursday, 17 November 2022 Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

Thursday, 17 November 2022 Alexandra Park & Palace CC/SAC Committee 



Monday, 21 November 2022 Full Council 

Tuesday, 22 November 2022 Pensions Committee 

Tuesday, 22 November 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Wednesday, 23 November 
2022 

Health & Wellbeing Board 

Monday, 28 November 2022  Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Thursday, 1 December 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 5 December 2022 Planning  Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 6 December 2022 Cabinet  

Tuesday, 6 December 2022 SAC Committee 

Thursday, 8 December 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Thursday, 8 December 2022 Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

Monday, 12 December 2022 Pensions Committee 

Monday, 12 December 2022 Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

Tuesday, 13 December 2022 Alexandra Park & Palace Board 

Wednesday, 14 December 
2022 

Community Safety Partnership 

Thursday, 15 December 2022 Environment and Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Monday, 19 December 2022 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 3 January 2023  Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel  

Monday, 9 January 2023 Planning  Sub Committee 

Monday, 9 January 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 10 January 2023  Licensing Committee 

Wednesday, 11 January 2023 Joint Community Safety Partnership and Health & 
Wellbeing Board 

Thursday, 12 January 2023 Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Monday, 16 January 2023 Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 

Tuesday, 17 January 2023 Cabinet  

Thursday, 19 January 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Thursday, 19 January 2023 Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Monday, 23 January 2023 Pensions Committee 

Tuesday, 24 January 2023 Standards Committee 

Wednesday, 25 January 2023 Health & Wellbeing Board 

Monday, 30 January 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 31 January 2023 CEJCB 

Thursday, 2 February 2023  Corporate Committee 

Monday, 6 February 2023 Planning Committee 

Tuesday, 7 February 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 7 February 2023 Cabinet  

Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Community Safety Partnership 

Monday, 20 February 2023 Strategic Planning Committee 

Tuesday, 21 February 2023 Staffing & Remuneration Committee 



Tuesday, 21 February 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 27 February 2023 Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

Tuesday, 28 February 2023 Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 

Thursday, 2 March 2023 Full Council 

Monday, 6 March 2023 Planning Committee 

Thursday, 9 March 2023 Alexandra Park & Palace CC/SAC Committee 

Monday, 13 March 2023 Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

Monday, 13 March 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Cabinet  

Thursday, 16 March 2023 Environment and Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Monday, 20 March 2023 Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel  

Monday, 20 March 2023 Alexandra Park & Palace Board 

Tuesday, 21 March 2023 Standards Committee 

Monday, 27 March 2023 Full Council 

Tuesday, 28 March 2023 Corporate Committee 

Wednesday, 29 March 2023  Health & Wellbeing Board 

Thursday, 30 March 2023 Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Thursday, 30 March 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 4 April 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 11 April 2023  Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 18 April 2023 Cabinet  

Monday, 24 April 2023 Planning Committee 

Tuesday, 25 April 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 2 May 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 8 May 2023 Planning Committee 

Tuesday, 9 May 2023  Cabinet  

Monday, 15 May 2023 Full Council 

Tuesday, 16 May 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 22 May 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

Monday, 30 May 2023 Licensing Sub Committee 

 


